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1 7 Mader Matteo UMCT Langenlois KTM 44 47 40 44 50 36 261

2 922 Edlinger Raphael HSV Ried GasGas 50 47 50 50 50 247

3 89 Strauß Marcel MX Devils GasGas 40 40 40 44 36 200

4 22 Kain Luca Hans 2-Rad Unterberger KTM 26 29 32 36 38 37 198

5 461 Hofmann Oskar MSC Kollerschlag / www.WR-Wheels.at KTM 38 32 38 40 148

6 125 Reiß Lilly MSC Freisinger Bär KTM 34 36 24 32 126

7 249 Altmann Daniel AB Racing / MSC Julbach KTM 27 23 15 29 32 126

8 232 Magerl Jonas HSV Ried GasGas 14 20 29 13 22 27 125

9 100 Hirschlinger Janec MCF Gernthal Husqvarna 19 12 23 20 22 22 118

10 61 Hartl Romeo MCC Behamberg KTM 11 29 10 21 14 28 113

11 237 Aichinger Bastian HSV Ried Husqvarna 17 28 27 18 21 111

12 54 Caydas Elias MCC Putzmühle KTM 23 14 12 23 29 101

13 688 Sonnleitner Elias MSC Seitenstetten GasGas 25 27 30 17 99

14 33 Altmann Jonas AB Racing / MSC Julbach KTM 15 6 15 9 12 18 75

15 16 Kortoletzky Henrik MSC Mattighofen Racing Team Husqvarna 22 12 9 23 66

16 77 Straif Matheo HSV Wels / Dirt Fighters / MX Kids KTM 8 18 6 13 15 60

17 351 Lueger Marvin HMW Dimedico Racing Kawasaki 29 26 55

18 9 Raidl Elisabeth MSC Seitenstetten KTM 9 7 7 3 7 14 47

19 21 Meier Josef MCC Prackenbach KTM 42 42

20 5 Mader Luca UMCT Langenlois KTM 9 2 9 13 33

21 141 Hafner Armin MSC Nursch KTM 32 32

22 223 Weihs-Feuchtenhofer DominikMotoX Jungle KTM 13 19 32

23 715 Gasser Lukas MSC Seitenstetten KTM 28 28

24 134 Osek Max KTM 23 23

25 71 Oswald Jjakob MCC Prackenbach Husqvarna 20 20

26 707 Schabauer Tobias MSC Hochneukirchen GasGas 20 20

27 923 Reisinger Kian MSV Weyer KTM 12 12

28 70 Breu Nico MCC Prackenbach Husqvarna 12 12

29 17 Stern Felix MCC Prackenbach Husqvarna 9 9

30 18 Bauer Sebastian Motorsportarena Bad Fischau GasGas 7 7

31 757 Berger Leonie MCC Prackenbach / HSV Ried Husqvarna 5 5

32 252 Kalac Liam MCC Behamberg Husqvarna 5 5

33 133 Altmann Max N&M Racing KTM 2 2

34 196 Jellitsch Lukas MSC MX Meadow Racing Team GasGas 1 1
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1 3 Scharinger Timo HSV Wels Husqvarna 47 38 50 40 47 222

2 97 Horak Leon MX Devils KTM 45 38 44 45 47 219

3 85 Hönigsperger Max Motorsportarena Bad Fischau GasGas 42 38 40 40 40 200

4 7 Steiger Philip MX Kids Husqvarna 29 26 36 30 21 142

5 24 Carbonari Max MSV Weyer Husqvarna 24 30 29 28 24 135

6 148 Schmidinger Xaver Honda Schmidinger / MSV Weyer Honda 32 23 24 25 31 135

7 30 Jerak Jakob MX Meadows Racing Fantic 23 20 26 20 19 108

8 190 Müller Ben MX Devils Husqvarna 19 32 22 23 96

9 20 Jerak Moritz MX Meadows Racing Husqvarna 16 12 22 20 16 86

10 161 Janisch Raphael MX Devils Yamaha 29 26 23 78

11 919 Raml Gregor LMBG Racing Team- MX Kids KTM 36 31 67

12 614 Eder Elias HSV Ried KTM 50 50

13 116 Janisch Sandro MX Devils Yamaha 20 16 11 47

14 202 Zibeh Matic Motokros Academi Saso Kragelj Yamaha 41 41

15 210 Forstenlechner Lukas Forstenlechner Racing Kawasaki 23 16 39

16 58 Macho Benedikt MSC Schrems GasGas 38 38

17 43 Fally Jonas Team Damianik Husqvarna 36 36

18 922 Edlinger Raphael HSV Ried GasGas 30 30

19 441 Gruber Norik Yamaha 30 30

20 777 Pürscher Tobias MSV Weyer KTM 19 9 28

21 207 Mirvald Jakub Czech Enduro Team Yamaha 26 26

22 239 Lehotsky Bennet MCC Prackenbach KTM 23 23

23 15 Hinterreither-Kern HannesECC Schönau KTM 23 23

24 75 Hopf Leon Rameis Racing Team Husqvarna 20 20

25 124 Lengauer Simon MSC Mattighofen KTM 15 15

26 177 Buchriegler Paul MSV Weyer Yamaha 12 12

27 5 Reitner Elvis KTM 11 11
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1 308 Felbermair Elias HSV Ried Husqvarna 50 36 50 50 50 236

2 365 Kinz Nico HSV Ried GasGas 28 40 37 40 29 174

3 17 Kronberger Michael LMBG Racing / MX Kids GasGas 28 43 22 31 34 158

4 76 Leitner Elias MX Devils Yamaha 28 36 44 108

5 716 Straif Max HSV Wels / Dirt Fighters GasGas 21 29 24 31 105

6 9 Mayr Alexander MCC Behamberg GasGas 28 22 38 14 102

7 912 Edlinger Christoph HSV Ried GasGas 36 27 32 95

8 126 Klausner Paul LMBG Racing / MX Kids Yamaha 14 27 17 26 84

9 276 Rebernig Sebastian KTM 30 14 40 84

10 919 Sadnik Fabio Alsa Racing Team GasGas 43 38 81

11 15 Weichselbaumer Florian MSC Seitenstetten Husqvarna 13 15 24 24 76

12 68 Freudenthaler Joela MSC Kronast KTM 23 44 67

13 26 Scharinger Tobias HSV Wels Husqvarna 26 20 21 67

14 64 Fally Jan Team Damianik Kawasaki 40 26 66

15 628 Baumgartner Fabian Husqvarna 10 6 24 14 7 61

16 712 Thalhammer Karl HSV Ried Husqvarna 23 10 26 59

17 199 Schweidler Robin MC Kundl GasGas 16 12 26 54

18 211 Kowald Elias Austria Suspension by Motorrad WaldmannGasGas 44 44

19 222 Schweighart Jakob Team Euro Motors Graz / Team Cross SpiritGasGas 17 26 43

20 27 Ackerl Ben Schruf Racing Team KTM 38 38

21 949 Benkner Alexander MSC Seitenstetten / FZC Saxen GasGas 7 26 33

22 612 Ötzlinger Paul HSV Wels / MX Kids KTM 21 10 31

23 999 Riedl Jonas Team Ritron KTM 13 12 25

24 7 Hiesl Marvin MX Kids Honda 1 19 3 23

25 294 Wimmer Sebastian MSC Mattighofen KTM 19 19

26 135 Schäfer Florian BTS-Racing Husqvarna 5 1 12 18

27 377 Eckerstorfer Leo KTM 17 17

28 333 Pfaffenbichler Nico MSC Seitenstetten Husqvarna 16 16

29 33 Kienesberger Leonard MSV Schwanenstadt KTM 15 15

30 10 Schitkowitz Kilian KTM 15 15

31 5 Schmeisser Ruben Yamaha 3 10 13

32 28 Schönegger Felix MSV Weyer Yamaha 12 12

33 911 Kalac Daris MCC Behamberg KTM 2 10 12

34 93 Gstöttner Philip MCC Behamberg KTM 7 7

35 298 Reisinger Paul ND Racing Husqvarna 7 7

36 113 Strobl Filip KTM 4 4
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1 308 Felbermair Elias HSV Ried Husqvarna 50 45 50 50 50 245

2 365 Kinz Nico HSV Ried GasGas 34 44 38 42 36 194

3 17 Kronberger Michael LMBG Racing / MX Kids GasGas 33 45 22 36 42 178

4 716 Straif Max HSV Wels / Dirt Fighters GasGas 29 29 31 30 38 157

5 9 Mayr Alexander MCC Behamberg GasGas 33 30 40 23 126

6 912 Edlinger Christoph HSV Ried GasGas 44 36 36 116

7 126 Klausner Paul LMBG Racing / MX Kids Yamaha 21 29 24 32 106

8 15 Weichselbaumer Florian MSC Seitenstetten Husqvarna 20 24 27 29 100

9 26 Scharinger Tobias HSV Wels Husqvarna 33 27 27 87

10 712 Thalhammer Karl HSV Ried Husqvarna 28 14 32 74

11 68 Freudenthaler Joela MSC Kronast KTM 30 42 72

12 7 Hiesl Marvin MX Kids Honda 12 20 25 10 67

13 612 Ötzlinger Paul HSV Wels / MX Kids KTM 26 24 50

14 949 Benkner Alexander MSC Seitenstetten / FZC Saxen GasGas 16 31 47

15 135 Schäfer Florian BTS Racing Husqvarna 14 10 21 45

16 33 Kienesberger Leonard MSV Schwanenstadt KTM 24 24

17 377 Eckerstorfer Leo KTM 23 23

18 28 Schönegger Felix MSV Weyer Yamaha 19 19

19 298 Reisinger Paul ND Racing Husqvarna 13 13

20 12 Käfer Lukas MSV Weyer Honda 9 9

21 117 Birgmann Hannes MCF-Gernthal KTM 9 9

MX 85 Landesmeisterschaft
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1 818 Steirer Kilian MSC Kronast GasGas 45 36 47 40 47 215

2 7 Michel Marc KTM Wimmer-HTS / MSC Stegenwald KTM 40 36 36 34 47 193

3 13 Lehner Jürgen HSV Wels / KS Performance Austria Fantic 45 47 44 38 174

4 281 Rebernig Leon KTM 26 37 28 23 36 150

5 26 Graf Maximilian Team Auner KTM 28 27 33 24 33 145

6 8 Schmidt Oliver HSV Wels Husqvarna 40 38 18 28 124

7 928 Jonas Noah HSV Ried GasGas 24 35 36 27 122

8 72 Schanzer Paul AB Racing KTM 20 21 24 19 25 109

9 303 Teufl Felix 2-Rad Unterberger KTM 20 23 21 18 26 108

10 34 Osek Lukas Mitterbäck Racing KTM 50 50 100

11 101 Bogner Alexander Födweghoatza KTM 40 12 31 83

12 464 Platzer Diemo MX Kids Fantic 13 27 15 24 79

13 204 Artner Luca Team MX Strecke Schönberg-Lachtal Husqvarna 27 23 50

14 16 Zatl Lennox Födweghoatza Fantic 13 19 14 46

15 3 Schmidleitner Moritz HSV Ried Husqvarna 10 11 25 46

16 932 Maderthaner Julian MSV Weyer Yamaha 22 19 41

17 115 Mayr Matthias MCC Behamberg KTM 3 5 16 5 12 41

18 196 Haider Tobias MSC Mettmach / HSV Ried KTM 16 18 34

19 693 Winkel Lauritz HSV Ried GasGas 34 34

20 191 Schmeissner Luca MSC Faistenau GasGas 9 11 2 12 34

21 911 Döller Felix MSC Nursch KTM 23 5 28

22 228 Leitgeb Dennis MCC Eichkögl Yamaha 13 13 26

23 227 Huber Luka HSV Ried / HSV Wels GasGas 7 17 24

24 89 Kujawski Miguel Husqvarna 20 20

25 85 Weber Julian MCC Behamberg KTM 19 19

26 912 Edlinger Christoph HSV Ried GasGas 19 19

27 100 Wieshayer David Husqvarna 16 16

28 78 Jelinek Jeremia MSV Weyer / Team Jelinek Maschinen Honda 5 11 16

29 41 Gunser Christian MSC Pegnitz KTM 15 15

30 96 Gugler Jonas Yamaha 13 13

31 107 Riedl Elias Team Ritron KTM 11 11

32 181 Kraschitzer Niklas GasGas 11 11

33 211 Kowald Elias Austria Suspension by Motorrad WaldmannHusqvarna 11 11

34 223 Wilk Marvin Team Auner Fantic 10 10

35 12 Kerbl Sebastian MCC Behamberg KTM 2 1 6 9

36 202 Ackerl Ben Schruf Racing Team KTM 8 8

37 94 Strohmer Tobias MSC Schrems KTM 7 7

38 23 Haginger Dominik MX Kids KTM 6 6

39 14 Steindl Tobias MSV Weyer Yamaha 5 5

40 24 Buchegger Dominik MSC Puchegg GasGas 5 5

41 10 Mazur Maximilian Team Mazur Yamaha 2 2

42 929 Paierl Nico Yamaha 2 2

43 363 Steindl Kevin MSV Weyer Fantic 1 1

44 29 Schweighart Maximilian Team Euro Motors Graz / Team Cross SpiritGasGas 1 1

45 134 Paster Fabian MSC Julbach Husqvarna 1 1
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1 818 Steirer Kilian MSC Kronast GasGas 47 45 47 44 50 233

2 13 Lehner Jürgen HSV Wels / KS Performance Austria Fantic 45 47 50 44 186

3 928 Noah Jonas HSV Ried GasGas 31 42 40 38 151

4 8 Schmidt Oliver HSV Wels Husqvarna 42 47 18 38 145

5 464 Platzer Diemo MX Kids Fantic 27 34 30 34 125

6 115 Mayr Matthias MCC Behamberg KTM 23 24 27 14 25 113

7 12 Kerbl Sebastian MCC Behamberg KTM 12 22 20 25 22 101

8 101 Bogner Alexander Födweghoatza KTM 36 16 40 92

9 3 Schmidleitner Moritz HSV Ried Husqvarna 25 32 34 91

10 227 Huber Luka HSV Ried / HSV Wels GasGas 16 22 23 28 89

11 16 Zatl Lennox Födweghoatza Fantic 27 32 26 85

12 196 Haider Tobias MSC Mettmach / HSV Ried KTM 36 28 64

13 10 Mazur Maximilian Team Mazur Yamaha 27 25 52

14 14 Steindl Tobias MSV Weyer Yamaha 17 29 46

15 363 Steindl Kevin MSV Weyer Fantic 17 25 42

16 23 Haginger Dominik MX Kids KTM 19 23 42

17 89 Kujawski Miguel Husqvarna 29 29

18 912 Edlinger Christoph HSV Ried GasGas 29 29

19 410 Schörkhuber Patrick Honda 22 22

20 27 Baumgartner Nico UMCT Langenlois Yamaha 18 18

21 134 Paster Fabian MSC Julbach Husqvarna 14 14

22 4 Reindl Simon Husqvarna 8 8

MX 125 Landesmeisterschaft
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1 11 Straif Alexander HSV Wels / Dirt Fighters Husqvarna 28 26 45 30 29 158

2 727 Schauer Thomas KTM 20 22 27 40 40 149

3 62 Exenschläger David Födweghoatza GasGas 30 42 44 30 146

4 72 Schanzer Paul AB Racing KTM 16 30 38 38 122

5 228 Sumann Felix MSV Weyer / Honda Schmidinger Honda 29 50 40 119

6 278 Wagner Jakob Rebelmarketing Yamaha 19 27 27 10 11 94

7 98 Fuchs Fabian MCC Eichkögl Honda 12 27 19 23 81

8 69 Riedler Patrick Dirt Fighters MX Team Kawasaki 1 41 11 24 77

9 664 Gabriel Alexander Steinprofis.at / AB Racing KTM 27 50 77

10 211 Mayer Tobias MSC Seitenstetten KTM 34 41 75

11 279 Bodingbauer Moritz WSMetalltechnik KTM 14 23 18 19 74

12 194 Kittinger Maximilian MSC Puchegg KTM 23 43 66

13 225 Stölnberger Alexander ECC Schönau Husqvarna 3 34 28 65

14 33 Schmidleitner Moritz HSV Ried Husqvarna 9 33 18 60

15 213 Schöngrundner Nico Honda 40 12 52

16 27 Kalchgruber Martin MSC Breitenberg Suzuki 11 16 14 11 52

17 944 Enzinger Lorenz MSC Faistenau KTM 50 50

18 156 Kalkgruber Kevin MSC Seitenstetten KTM 8 38 46

19 288 Brunner Kevin Födweghoatza GasGas 8 38 46

20 29 Kerbl Manuel MCC Behamberg Suzuki 1 17 28 46

21 172 Nötstaller Kevin Kurvenrutscher KTM 44 44

22 273 Streissl Moritz MSC Seitenstetten Kawasaki 16 26 42

23 151 Rainer Paul MC Kundl Kawasaki 19 15 34

24 190 Plöderl Armin MSC Neusserling Yamaha 33 33

25 997 Sporrer Johannes Yamaha 30 30

26 424 Wahl Philipp MSC Seitenstetten / Unicorn Crew Husqvarna 19 9 28

27 193 Höllinger Andreas Motorsport Mühlviertel Husqvarna 10 14 24

28 87 Pflügl Marc MCC Behamberg Husqvarna 23 23

29 971 Exenschläger Raphael Födweghoatza GasGas 1 9 11 1 22

30 6 Url Mario Stoundgasbuam KTM 20 20

31 121 Strutz Simon MCC Prackenbach KTM 19 19

32 296 Aigmüller Gabriel MSC Kronast Husqvarna 18 18

33 413 Habenbacher Christian Stoundgasbuam Husqvarna 16 16

34 96 Gugler Jonas MSC Neusserling Yamaha 4 12 16

35 22 Kain Philipp 2-Rad Unterberger Yamaha 10 5 15

36 4 Buchbauer Alina Födweghoatza GasGas 13 13

37 164 Berger Stefan AMC Cham Honda 13 13

38 376 Nauke Matthias MSC Seitenstetten Kawasaki 13 13

39 28 Leitgeb Dennis Motocrossclub Eichkögl Yamaha 13 13

40 26 Wakolbinger Elias KTM 13 13

41 166 Marek Dominik Team Auner KTM 12 12

42 13 Knotz Christoph MSC Dechanskirchen KTM 12 12

43 134 Paster Fabian Husqvarna 12 12

44 131 Sterr Maximilian KTM 1 7 2 1 11

45 932 Maderthaner Julian MSV Weyer Yamaha 10 10

46 76 Rücklinger Luca MSC Greinsfurth Honda 10 10

47 192 Hubner Peter Dirt Fighters MX Team Honda 9 9

48 196 Haider Tobias MSC Mettmach KTM 8 8

49 49 Geishauser Paul Kawasaki 4 4

50 317 Rammel David MSV Weyer / Team Jelinek MaschinenKawasaki 4 4

51 557 Backfrieder Philipp Husqvarna 4 4

52 99 Riegler Lorenz MSV Weyer Honda 2 1 3

53 58 Reiterer Simon Extreme Bavarian KTM 2 2

54 14 Steindl Tobias MSV Weyer Yamaha 2 2

55 260 Höfler Lukas MSC Mühling Husqvarna 1 1

56 19 Winklinger Max MCF Gernthal Yamaha 1 1

57 327 Prinz Kevin MSC Kronast Kawasaki 1 1
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1 277 Lechner Jakob MSC Mühling Husqvarna 43 47 47 38 47 222

2 78 Sorger Richard MCC Eichkögl Honda 42 24 33 25 18 142

3 727 Schauer Thomas KTM 22 23 22 22 32 121

4 196 Geppert Luca MC+E St. Leonhard KTM 27 47 40 114

5 12 Mairleitner Michael HSV Ried KTM 11 22 26 29 14 102

6 498 Buchner Philipp MC+E St. Leonhard KTM 35 29 12 25 101

7 228 Sumann Felix MSV Weyer / Honda Schmidinger Honda 3 42 24 8 13 90

8 62 Exenschläger David Födweghoatza GasGas 32 38 18 88

9 178 Wagner Jakob Rebelmarketing Yamaha 25 32 18 2 8 85

10 515 Paireder Dominik MSC Greinsfurth KTM 19 28 36 83

11 91 Rütershoff Markus HSV Wels KTM 40 16 23 79

12 122 Kaiser Lukas MX Fighters Yamaha 43 30 73

13 5 Kalchgruber Christian Suzuki Racing Suzuki 45 25 70

14 664 Gabriel Alexander Steinprofis.at / AB Racing KTM 21 47 68

15 944 Enzinger Lorenz MSC Faistenau KTM 28 25 11 64

16 98 Fuchs Fabian MCC Eichkögl Honda 6 20 11 10 47

17 399 Pühringer Andreas HSV Wels KTM 45 45

18 71 Binder Dominik HSV Ried Husqvarna 9 19 17 45

19 57 Marl Martin Austria Suspension / 2-Rad Unterberger KTM 21 14 9 44

20 190 Plöderl Armin MSC Neusserling Yamaha 12 13 18 43

21 125 Helm Christoph HSV Ried Husqvarna 42 42

22 151 Grenzlehner Fabian MSC Seitenstetten Suzuki 28 10 38

23 117 Neubacher Jan MSC Julbach Husqvarna 8 12 9 8 37

24 363 Steindl Roland MSV Weyer Husqvarna 1 14 6 11 32

25 83 Weiß Manuel MSC Seitenstetten Honda 24 5 29

26 288 Brunner Kevin Födweghoatza GasGas 26 26

27 461 Hofmann Michael KTM 26 26

28 177 Mittendorfer Klaus HSV Wels Stark Varg 20 20

29 118 Heinzl Maximilian Unicorn Crew / MSC Hofkirchen Husqvarna 10 8 18

30 297 Stümpfl Fabian GasGas 9 8 17

31 42 Aicher Robert MSV Schwanenstadt / Team Helten Yamaha 16 16

32 160 Oberpeilsteiner Christian GasGas 16 16

33 302 Stadlmayr Tobias HSV Ried Honda 10 3 13

34 19 Haider Tobias MSC Mettmach KTM 13 13

35 16 Strasser Fabian Strasser's MX Stuff / HSV Wels KTM 12 12

36 771 Pacher Simon EMX-Park.at Honda 11 11

37 424 Wahl Philipp MSC Seitenstetten / Unicorn Crew Husqvarna 11 11

38 111 Infanger Johann MCC Behamberg Yamaha 11 11

39 134 Paster Fabian Husqvarna 11 11

40 29 Schweninger David Honda 10 10

41 32 Rammelsberger Josef HSV Wels Yamaha 6 2 8

42 53 Badinger Markus MSV Weyer Yamaha 3 5 8

43 448 Hochwallner Maximilian MCC Behamberg KTM 7 7

44 193 Höllinger Andreas Motorsport Mühlviertel Husqvarna 6 6

45 848 Egger Marco Offroadteam Rabenkogel KTM 3 3 6

46 58 Reiterer Simon Extreme Bavarian KTM 5 5

47 93 Eder Max Enduro Team Sarleinsbach Husqvarna 5 5

48 9 Mitgutsch Benjamin KTM 5 5

49 55 Ramharter Georg Apotheke Blindenmarkt GasGas 5 5

50 211 Lefebre Maxime KTM 4 4

51 348 Danner Christian MXC Rutzenmoos KTM 4 4

52 48 Mothes Max MCC Prackenbach Fantic 3 3

53 7 Oberngruber Stefan Rebelmarketing Yamaha 3 3

54 18 Beireder Thomas MCC Behamberg Husqvarna 2 2

55 37 Sallersbeck Stefan Eder Racing KTM 1 1

56 197 Lechner Rudolf Flo's Rennreifen KTM 1 1

57 155 Biermeier Mathias KTM 1 1

58 233 Pirger Erwin HSV Wels Fantic 1 1

Hobby MX Open
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1 84 Roth Nikolaus HSV Wels KTM 47 47 50 50 50 244

2 13 Hammerl Georg MSC Faistenau Kawasaki 47 47 44 42 180

3 25 Arzberger Christian MSC Puchegg Husqvarna 34 34 38 35 27 168

4 176 Rammel Josef MSC Seitenstetten Kawasaki 29 31 32 42 34 168

5 34 Martinz Mario HSV Wels / FXR Kawasaki 40 38 38 42 158

6 444 Graf-Straschil Florian MSV Weyer Honda 23 26 29 36 24 138

7 666 Szabo Roland MSC Mettmach GasGas 20 18 25 15 26 104

8 33 Pflügl Mathias HSV Wels KTM 30 35 36 101

9 88 Waitzl Rene Team Zylinder / MSC Seitenstetten Husqvarna 17 25 25 23 90

10 143 Kugler Rene MSC Mattighofen KTM 23 21 26 16 86

11 62 Riedler Jochen HSV Wels KTM 21 24 27 72

12 818 Mayer Robert MSC Aichberg Husqvarna 8 10 17 21 12 68

13 888 Nöst Heiko MCC Eichkögl Honda 11 16 19 20 66

14 128 Nöst Patrick MCC Eichkögl Yamaha 18 21 25 64

15 50 Almesberger Jürgen MSC Julbach Husqvarna 4 7 11 16 16 54

16 271 Ramesberger Johannes MSC Julbach KTM 11 21 16 48

17 8 Wögerbauer Erich MSC Julbach KTM 4 18 16 38

18 5 Lovranich Christian Honda 33 33

19 8 Jell Markus MC Taufkirschen KTM 33 33

20 32 Engleder Hannes Honda 31 31

21 41 Graf-Straschil Sabine MSV Weyer Honda 1 7 12 9 29

22 117 Weilguni Gerhard MCC Behamberg KTM 28 28

23 712 Binder Daniel HSV Ried GasGas 4 9 10 5 28

24 179 Musiatowicz Mariusz CMF Essenbach Suzuki 4 1 8 14 27

25 5 Gugler Franz Suzuki Racing Suzuki 27 27

26 82 Wallner Norbert HSV Wels Yamaha 15 15

27 923 Reisinger Ronald MSV Weyer KTM 14 14

28 2 Weinzierl Daniel MCC Prackenbach / Team Mxtreme RacingBeta 14 14

29 125 Gruber Peter HSV Wels Kawasaki 13 13

30 188 Berger Markus Honda 8 8

31 81 Walter Marko Kawasaki 6 6
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1 16 Gahleitner Robert MCC Behamberg Fanitc 50 47 42 34 44 217

2 24 Loher Jürgen MSC Meidendorf Suzuki 42 40 47 40 40 209

3 21 Prammer Heinz MSC Neusserling KTM 47 45 50 50 192

4 233 Pirger Erwin HSV Wels Fantic 40 34 33 35 34 176

5 69 Riegler Werner MSV Weyer / Honda Schmidinger Honda 35 28 26 30 28 147

6 30 Klingersberger Gerhard GP-Racing Höhnhart KTM 26 28 30 29 31 144

7 32 Rammelsberger Josef HSV Wels Yamaha 31 26 34 26 25 142

8 65 Teufl Georg 2-Rad Unterberger KTM 32 18 21 31 33 135

9 700 Authried Alfred georgmech Nursch KTM 14 16 13 16 13 72

10 571 Oswald Rainer MC Kundl Kawasaki 16 14 22 20 72

11 27 Schmidinger Karl Honda Schmidinger Honda 24 26 17 67

12 901 Schmeisser Markus MSC Faistenau Kawasaki 15 15 18 17 65

13 93 Eder Max Enduro Team Sarleinsbach Husqvarna 19 25 44

14 511 Hacker Otmar HSV Wels KTM 16 27 43

15 15 Bergmeister Rudolf Team Helten / HSV Wels Yamaha 8 11 13 11 43

16 1 Weber Wolfgang Alta 18 20 38

17 38 Leitner Wolfgang Team Damianik Kawasaki 35 35

18 112 Salbrechter Gerald MSC Salbrechter Suzuki 30 30

19 57 Gschoßmann Herbert MSC Ramsau Yamaha 10 10 8 28

20 71 Platzer Kurt MSC Seitenstetten KTM 19 9 28

21 916 Kainz Georg MSC St. Andrä KTM 26 26

22 105 Zwack Günter MSC Schwandorf Fantic 24 24

23 99 Schein Roland KTM 22 22

24 311 Wenger Peter MCC Behamberg Yamaha 22 22

25 13 Schopper Rudolf AB Racing Team Honda 22 22

26 3 Kriechbaumer Gerold ÖMRC St. Georgen Stark Varg 17 17

27 67 Pittner Willi MX South Honda 8 8 16

28 811 Döller Gerhard MSC Nursch KTM 3 11 14

29 70 Kitzmüller Hubert MSC Kronast Kawasaki 14 14

30 51 Drabke Dieter Husqvarna 13 13

31 17 Scheibl Alois MSV Schwanenstadt Honda 8 8

32 18 Linecker Norbert Yamaha 8 8

33 56 Hotz Emmerich Honda 1 6 7

34 75 Seebacher Klaus 2-Rad Unterberger Yamaha 5 5

35 10 Sadnik Alfred 5 5

36 40 Taberhofer Engelbert Honda 2 2

Old Boys 50+
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1   48 Schmidinger Andreas Honda Schmidinger / MSV Weyer Honda 50 40 42 50 50 232

2  391 Schrank Manuel HSV Wels / Strasser's MX Stuff KTM 36 34 34 26 38 168

3   98 Neuhofer Paul HSV Wels / Team Helten Yamaha 36 28 31 29 44 168

4  175 Stumptner Matthias KTM 25 34 34 27 32 152

5  327 Exenschläger Niklas Födweghoatza / HSV Wels KTM 28 26 29 16 29 128

6  412 Greinecker Lukas HSV Wels / Autohaus Zweirad Daxl Honda 20 26 20 38 104

7 717 Schöfbeck David MCC Behamberg KTM 50 50 100

8   13 Lehner Jürgen HSV Wels / KS Performance Austria Fantic 20 40 36 96

9 428 Wimmer Patrick MSC Imbach Racing Team Honda 44 44 88

10  129 Hartl Maximilian Husqvarna 44 36 80

11  351 Schrank Julian HSV Wels / Strasser's MX Stuff KTM 18 23 12 25 78

12  194 Prüwasser Julian MSV Schwanenstadt Yamaha 10 16 23 5 13 67

13   45 Riegler Patrick Lietz Sport GasGas 23 28 51

14  212 Halmetschlager Nikolaus Austria Suspension powered by Motorrad WaldmannHonda 11 24 16 51

15  944 Enzinger Lorenz MSC Faistenau KTM 24 24 48

16  241 Lindinger Lukas Dirt Fighters MX Team KTM 14 29 43

17  228 Sumann Felix Honda Schmidinger / MSV Weyer Honda 22 6 10 38

18  928 Jonas Noah HSV Ried GasGas 23 13 36

19 93 Steiner Elias Schruf Racing Team KTM 36 36

20  285 Fichtinger Michael UMCT Langenlois KTM 24 24

21 917 Leitner Benedikt Leitner Racing KS-Performance Fantic 24 24

22 190 Plöderl Armin MSC Neusserling Yamaha 23 23

23 92 Stockinger Lukas MSC Seitenstetten KTM 20 20

24   94 Kittinger Maximilian MSC Puchegg KTM 18 18

25 716 Kainz Marco MSC St. Andrä GasGas 16 16

26 266 Stroh Florian MSC Kronast Kawasaki 16 16

27   67 Holzinger Michael HSV Wels / Team Helten Yamaha 6 6

28   99 Riegler Lorenz MSV Weyer Honda 4 4

29  796 Kocher Fabian KTM 3 3
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1 48 Schmidinger Andreas Honda Schmidinger / MSV Weyer Honda 50 44 47 50 50 241

2 391 Schrank Manuel HSV Wels / Strasser's MX Stuff KTM 36 38 37 30 38 179

3 98 Neuhofer Paul HSV Wels / Team Helten Yamaha 36 31 34 31 44 176

4 175 Stumptner Matthias KTM 29 38 38 29 32 166

5 327 Exenschläger Niklas Födweghoatza / HSV Wels KTM 29 30 31 23 30 143

6 412 Greinecker Lukas HSV Wels / Autohaus Zweirad Daxl Honda 7 27 28 26 38 126

7 13 Lehner Jürgen HSV Wels / KS Performance Austria Fantic 20 45 38 103

8 351 Schrank Julian HSV Wels / Strasser's MX Stuff KTM 24 25 20 27 96

9 428 Wimmer Patrick MSC Imbach Racing Team  Honda 50 44 94

10 194 Prüwasser Julian MSV Schwanenstadt Yamaha 21 25 25 9 14 94

11 129 Hartl Maximilian Husqvarna 44 38 82

12 228 Sumann Felix Honda Schmidinger / MSV Weyer Honda 26 11 11 48

13 928 Jonas Noah HSV Ried GasGas 27 15 42

14 190 Plöderl Armin MSC Neusserling Yamaha 25 25

15 266 Stroh Florian MSC Kronast Kawasaki 23 23

16 67 Holzinger Michael HSV Wels / Team Helten Yamaha 19 19

17 99 Riegler Lorenz MSV Weyer Honda 17 17

MX 2 Landesmeisterschaft
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1 31 Prammer Michael MSC Neusserling by Yachtmobile 2000 Yamaha 45 44 45 44 50 228

2 19 Prammer Lukas MSC Neusserling Yamaha 36 38 47 38 44 203

3 84 Roth Nikolaus HSV Wels KTM 26 22 12 27 40 127

4 327 Exenschläger Niklas Födweghoatza / HSV Wels KTM 13 19 32 23 32 119

5 8 Krispel Ernest Enduro Mach Racing Husqvarna 27 34 38 99

6 13 Sonnleitner Patrick MCC Behamberg KTM 44 50 94

7 721 Brandmaier Wolfgang MC Taufkirchen KTM 30 29 33 92

8 20 Seyr Paul HSV Wels KTM 17 19 20 36 92

9 109 Kern Christoph MSC Kronast Beta 20 23 28 13 84

10 34 Martinz Mario HSV Wels / FXR Kawasaki 20 12 27 15 74

11 500 Authried Christoph georgmech Nursch Kawasaki 3 12 17 27 59

12 127 Hennerbichler Daniel Austria Suspension by Motorrad Waldmann Yamaha 13 7 25 11 56

13 45 Riegler Patrick Lietz Sport GasGas 23 28 51

14 991 Salzer Marvin Austria Suspension powered by Motorrad Waldmann Fantic 50 50

15 43 Fally Josef Team Damianik Kawasaki 45 45

16 277 Lechner Jakob MSC mühling Husqvarna 10 7 7 7 14 45

17 199 Mayr Daniel HSV Ried Kawasaki 42 42

18 73 Brandner Anton MSC Ramsau / RCK Racing Yamaha 10 8 22 40

19 717 Schöfbeck David MCC Behamberg KTM 36 36

20 88 Brandner Richard MSC Ramsau / RCK Racing Yamaha 10 25 35

21 184 Ipfelkofer Daniel MX Leo Stark Varg 33 33

22 217 Schatz Daniel MSC Kronast KTM 32 32

23 511 Leitgeb Valentin MSC Burgenland GasGas 30 30

24 33 Leitner Daniel Team Damianik Kawasaki 29 29

25 247 Kendrick Jason Team Matthias KTM 24 24

26 515 Paireder Dominik MSC Greinsfurth KTM 4 20 24

27 37 Weninger Simon MSC Kronast KTM 2 21 23

28 74 Hintermüller Christoph MCC Behamberg KTM 21 21

29 421 Berger Thomas MCC Prackenbach / HSV Ried Fantic 20 20

30 777 Mayrhofer Sven MSC Seitenstetten Yamaha 20 20

31 5 Kalchgruber Christian Suzuki Racing Suzuki 18 18

32 118 Kujawski Miguel Husqvarna 15 15

33 28 Lainerberger Florian MCC Behamberg KTM 1 12 13

34 58 Reiterer Simon Extreme Bavarian KTM 13 13

35 259 Schallmeiner Anton Dirt Fighters MX Team GasGas 13 13

36 94 Ohrlinger Armin HSV Wels / Van4Sports KTM 11 11

37 153 Langeder Patrick MCC Behamberg KTM 11 11

38 148 Hochwallner Maximilian MCC Behamberg KTM 10 10

39 55 Ramharter Georg Apotheke Blindenmarkt GasGas 10 10

40 10 Dejan Domic MCK97 KTM 7 7

41 57 Marl Martin Austria Suspension / 2-Rad Unterberger KTM 6 6

MX Open
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1 31 Prammer Michael MSC Neusserling by Yachtmobile 2000 Yamaha 50 50 45 44 50 239

2 19 Prammer Lukas MSC Neusserling Yamaha 44 44 47 40 44 219

3 84 Roth Klaus HSV Wels KTM 40 34 14 31 40 159

4 327 Exenschläger Niklas Födweghoatza / HSV Wels KTM 27 30 36 27 32 152

5 109 Kern Christoph MSC Kronast Beta 32 34 31 14 111

6 34 Martinz Mario HSV Wels / FXR Kawasaki 33 18 32 15 98

7 20 Seyr Paul HSV Wels KTM 30 25 36 91

8 127 Hennerbichler Daniel MSC Kronast Yamaha 28 13 30 13 84

9 991 Salzer Marvin Austria Suspension powered by Motorrad WaldmannFantic 50 50

10 199 Mayr Daniel HSV Ried Kawasaki 42 42

11 37 Weninger Simon MSC Kronast KTM 11 26 37

12 217 Schatz Daniel MSC Kronast KTM 36 36

13 74 Hintermüller Christoph MCC Behamberg KTM 33 33

14 94 Ohrlinger Armin HSV Wels / Van4Sports KTM 26 26

15 777 Mayrhofer Sven MSC Seitenstetten Yamaha 26 26

16 5 Kalchgruber Christian Suzuki Racing Suzuki 24 24

17 259 Schallmeiner Anton Dirt Fighters MX Team GasGas 23 23

18 17 Stubauer Dominik MSC Seitenstetten KTM 21 21

19 118 Kujawski Miguel Husqvarna 21 21

MX Open Landesmeisterschaft


